

❖ Evolución mensual de la recaudación

Fecha de la última actualización
07/12/2022

Año(*)

2022

Municipio

ANDUJAR - 23005

Filtrar

→ Evolución de la recaudación

Gráficos

| Tipo | Año | Enero | Febrero | Marzo | Abril | Mayo | Junio | Julio | Agosto | Septiembre | Octubre | Noviembre | Diciembre |
|-----------------|------|------------|------------|------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|
| Recibo | 2018 | 162,79 | 12,93 | 101,52 | 3.627.770,25 | 6.216.802,22 | 7.469.182,12 | 7.667.933,47 | 7.667.485,15 | 8.415.805,25 | 8.967.298,78 | 9.252.463,80 | 9.294.796,50 |
| | 2019 | 68,73 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 37.334,46 | 2.008.930,95 | 7.180.373,70 | 7.473.761,74 | 7.711.617,72 | 8.062.888,45 | 8.547.611,97 | 9.526.551,60 | 9.543.543,74 |
| | 2020 | 840,05 | 972,53 | 1.553,40 | 8.800,87 | 67.800,53 | 701.409,29 | 5.151.229,35 | 6.479.275,46 | 8.118.423,33 | 8.841.877,29 | 9.867.214,50 | 9.903.437,75 |
| | 2021 | 402,68 | 635,95 | 582,48 | 44.682,74 | 653.415,06 | 1.284.090,19 | 5.497.722,26 | 6.983.795,98 | 8.451.895,05 | 9.187.747,83 | 10.228.262,32 | 10.263.479,25 |
| | 2022 | 881,71 | 1.057,30 | 1.323,80 | 381.958,44 | 2.384.095,26 | 7.531.542,49 | 7.869.823,42 | 8.119.998,79 | 8.522.061,37 | 8.978.796,95 | 10.049.536,78 | 10.053.529,46 |
| Liquidación | 2018 | 103.280,55 | 307.579,48 | 550.375,55 | 726.560,35 | 1.085.278,77 | 1.244.874,71 | 1.326.746,33 | 1.369.370,29 | 1.417.052,14 | 1.484.029,73 | 1.558.151,40 | 1.630.555,58 |
| | 2019 | 183.337,83 | 222.525,07 | 254.851,88 | 382.068,22 | 472.853,71 | 563.778,94 | 631.699,12 | 737.380,38 | 925.612,07 | 1.087.644,66 | 1.250.520,99 | 1.421.640,27 |
| | 2020 | 253.726,43 | 364.181,51 | 458.421,77 | 601.573,95 | 652.776,63 | 794.737,46 | 1.097.677,79 | 1.306.014,52 | 1.525.612,28 | 1.624.006,34 | 1.716.550,70 | 1.812.606,36 |
| | 2021 | 149.686,22 | 219.531,08 | 378.658,47 | 516.446,89 | 742.454,96 | 886.553,10 | 1.010.822,36 | 1.109.367,90 | 1.234.916,16 | 1.319.250,23 | 1.375.468,37 | 1.416.465,28 |
| | 2022 | 58.629,89 | 88.429,95 | 150.599,06 | 197.809,42 | 444.824,80 | 615.881,84 | 750.801,16 | 807.764,25 | 849.781,99 | 966.797,84 | 1.120.599,02 | 1.192.694,80 |
| Autoliquidación | 2018 | 4.953,61 | 8.649,48 | 11.884,07 | 16.186,63 | 19.422,50 | 22.801,27 | 25.390,33 | 26.886,24 | 27.987,50 | 29.135,47 | 29.993,31 | 30.598,55 |
| | 2019 | 2.822,08 | 4.708,72 | 7.006,66 | 11.031,99 | 13.523,38 | 16.752,23 | 19.012,78 | 20.550,90 | 22.165,61 | 22.936,58 | 24.296,13 | 24.660,58 |
| | 2020 | 5.421,93 | 9.195,41 | 10.730,80 | 10.776,99 | 12.486,71 | 14.830,31 | 16.784,51 | 17.844,82 | 18.638,69 | 19.389,06 | 19.777,84 | 20.276,57 |
| | 2021 | 4.199,91 | 7.838,60 | 10.872,13 | 13.332,60 | 15.820,22 | 17.985,81 | 20.023,88 | 21.081,22 | 22.005,63 | 22.572,27 | 23.041,78 | 23.394,65 |
| | 2022 | 1.528,71 | 3.957,42 | 6.335,90 | 9.279,46 | 11.483,81 | 13.822,77 | 14.731,23 | 15.561,32 | 16.290,18 | 16.899,40 | 17.637,25 | 17.881,76 |
| Ejecutiva | 2018 | 70.366,92 | 198.642,66 | 315.050,18 | 472.308,56 | 579.980,99 | 811.304,76 | 1.178.279,23 | 1.243.854,39 | 1.289.992,45 | 1.454.435,65 | 1.671.370,98 | 1.758.791,80 |
| | 2019 | 86.257,01 | 131.266,12 | 175.609,17 | 217.761,21 | 292.863,74 | 563.540,47 | 1.017.267,76 | 1.133.202,69 | 1.186.425,59 | 1.331.324,48 | 1.515.798,87 | 1.596.590,89 |
| | 2020 | 107.903,50 | 207.254,87 | 344.585,82 | 391.391,00 | 446.077,54 | 495.823,13 | 561.235,46 | 611.368,70 | 915.179,31 | 1.406.290,94 | 1.576.037,98 | 1.758.556,50 |
| | 2021 | 188.810,24 | 363.720,95 | 563.515,19 | 744.183,04 | 947.872,99 | 1.070.591,65 | 1.227.236,37 | 1.373.341,73 | 1.599.872,98 | 1.770.414,25 | 2.003.628,22 | 2.086.475,05 |
| | 2022 | 127.803,04 | 344.247,12 | 457.660,03 | 555.995,00 | 721.600,04 | 1.444.616,43 | 1.660.323,41 | 1.825.414,46 | 1.936.180,44 | 2.068.173,74 | 2.331.041,88 | 2.370.654,76 |
| Total | 2018 | 178.763,87 | 514.884,55 | 877.411,32 | 4.842.825,79 | 7.901.484,48 | 9.548.162,86 | 10.198.349,36 | 10.307.596,07 | 11.150.837,34 | 11.934.899,63 | 12.511.979,49 | 12.714.742,43 |
| | 2019 | 272.485,65 | 358.499,91 | 437.467,71 | 648.195,88 | 2.788.171,78 | 8.324.445,34 | 9.141.741,40 | 9.602.751,69 | 10.197.091,72 | 10.989.517,69 | 12.317.167,59 | 12.586.435,48 |
| | 2020 | 367.891,91 | 581.604,32 | 815.291,79 | 1.012.542,81 | 1.179.141,41 | 2.006.800,19 | 6.826.927,11 | 8.414.503,50 | 10.577.853,61 | 11.891.563,63 | 13.179.581,02 | 13.494.877,18 |
| | 2021 | 343.099,05 | 591.726,58 | 953.628,27 | 1.318.645,27 | 2.359.563,23 | 3.259.220,75 | 7.755.804,87 | 9.487.586,83 | 11.308.689,82 | 12.299.984,58 | 13.630.400,69 | 13.789.814,23 |
| | 2022 | 188.843,35 | 437.691,79 | 615.918,79 | 1.145.042,32 | 3.562.003,91 | 9.605.863,53 | 10.295.679,22 | 10.768.738,82 | 11.324.313,98 | 12.030.667,93 | 13.518.814,93 | 13.634.760,78 |